
年 度 戶 數 男 女 合計人口數 增減人口數

95 22374 34275 31854 66129 2744

96 23249 35169 32712 67881 1752

97 23915 35662 33333 68995 1114

98 24804 36313 33926 70239 1244

99 25961 37352 34940 72292 2053

100 27178 38597 36270 74867 2575

101 28374 39735 37636 77371 2504

102 29426 40668 38724 79392 2021

103 30353 41381 39613 80994 1602

104 31183 42119 40495 82614 1620

105 32122 42763 41359 84122 1508

106 33111 43613 42281 85894 1772

107 34233 44499 43195 87694 1800

108 34233 45328 44267 89595 1901

109 36763 46370 45523 91893 2298

110 38037 47260 46321 93581 1688

111 39246 47909 47180 95089 1508

112 40787 48885 48452 97337 2248

113 42320 49605 49351 98956 1619

高雄市仁武區  歷 年 總 人 口 數          
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